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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Body

Lamp Holder

Input  Voltage

Temperature Range

CRI

IP Class

Options

: Alu Body/RAL9005 

: GU10 Bulb 

: 220-240V/AC 50-60Hz 

: -10°C~+40°C 

: CRI > 80 

: IP44 

: Body Color Options: RAL9016 
  Application Options: Lawn   
  Color Temperature:  
  2700K/3000K/4000K/6500K
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m

210
  m
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PILE LAWN LUMINAIRE

GU10

RAL9005 RAL9016

*3N Company has the right to make any changes it deems necessary without prior notice.
*Technical data has a tolerance of ± 10%.
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Luminaire Lumen (lm) Color Temperature (K)

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Qty/Carton Carton Size (LxWxH) G.W/CartonItem Code Power (W) Efficiency (lm/W) Dimensions (LxWxH)

LPC30.005-GU10

LPC30.008-GU10

5W

8W

460

670

92 lm/W

83.8 lm/W

210x95x90mm

210x95x90mm
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2700/3000/4000/6500

2700/3000/4000/6500

PILE LAWN LUMINAIRE


